
Platz   Name Ringe Klasse

1. Huber, Michael 1851 Herren 1

2. Probsdorfer, Florian 1824 Herren 1

3. Füracker, Verena 1805 Damen 1

4. Hammerschmidt, Florian 1801 Herren 1

5. Hochfeldt, Manfred 1770 Herren 2

6. Probsdorfer, Walter 1767 Herren 3

7. Widmair, Willi 1703 Herren 5

8. Zeiler, Adolf 1693 Herren 4

9. Braun, Otto 1676 Herren 5

10. Füracker, Thomas 1672 Herren 2

11. Hammerschmidt, Gerhard 1672 Herren 5

12. Steinhof, Oliver 1668 Herren 1

13. Karchhammer, Franz-Josef 1615 Herren 3

14. Schaipp, Stefan 1609 Herren 2

15. Hofner, Markus 1592 Herren 1

16. Probsdorfer, Heidi 1562 Damen 3

Auflage

1. Lechner, Michael sen. 1657 Senioren 5

Damen 1 Ringe

1. Füracker, Verena 1805

Herren 1 Ringe

1. Huber, Michael 1851

2. Probsdorfer, Florian 1824

3. Hammerschmidt, Florian 1801

4. Steinhof, Oliver 1668

5. Hofner, Markus 1592

Herren 2 Ringe

1. Hochfeldt, Manfred 1770

2. Füracker, Thomas 1672

3. Schaipp, Stefan 1609

Damen 3 Ringe

1. Probsdorfer, Heidi 1562

Herren 3 Ringe

1. Probsdorfer, Walter 1767

2. Karchhammer, Franz-Josef 1615

Herren 4

1. Zeiler, Adolf 1693

Herren 5 Ringe

1. Widmair, Willi 1703
2. Braun, Otto 1676

3. Hammerschmidt, Gerhard 1672

Senioren 5 Auflage Ringe

1. Lechner Michael sen. 1657
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